60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,50

8,92
8,98
9,06
9,14
9,15
9,31
9,41
9,42
9,43
9,44
(10)
9,562
9,53
9,60
9,67
9,71
9,77
9,79
9,80
9,80
9,84
(20)
9,95
9,96
9,97
10,04
10,08
10,21
10,31

Merli Lill
Kristiina Parn
Mari Klaup

Kart Viltrop
Krisly Viidikas
Linda Treiel

Triin Eerme

Triin Vaima
Reesika Adojaan
Merilyn Uudmae

Britta Jadrats
Kadi-Kristlin Miggur
Helina Karvak
Mai-Ly Soe

Teele Palumaa
Kristi Krull
Marja-Liisa M&ndsoo
Mari Truumees
Karol Rahuoja

Kadri Pulk

Regina Paet

Siiri Saaver
Pille-Riin Jéudna
Kadri Vilba

Kerli Relli

Annika Sakkarias
Marta Tanaga

01.07.1991 VAK Staier
22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport
27.02.1990 Tartu U. ASK
27.06.1991 Tartu U. ASK
14.09.1990 KJK Jarvala
08.05.1991 KJK Saare
05.08.1990 KJS Sakala
22.03.1991 SK Elite Sport
30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
26.03.1991 Némme KJK

10.06.1990 Tartu U. ASK
04.09.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.11.1990 Némme KJK
02.05.1991 Tartu U. ASK
31.03.1990 SK Fortis
06.04.1989 Audentese SK
19.07.1990 Kurtide SL
11.09.1990 KJK Saare
07.10.1991 Kuusalu SK
02.11.1990 KJK Saare

05.04.1991

05.04.1990 KJK Vike
14.05.1991 Némme KJK
04.09.1991 KJK Kose 2000
03.04.1991 KJK Vike
21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport
11.04.1991 SK Pirita

Koostajad:
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13
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11
13

nj
nj

nj
nj

nj
nj
nj
nj

nj

nj

19

nj

nj
nj

Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

5v
5v

ej
ej

ej

5v

€]
€]
5v
5v

5v

€]
5v
€]
€]
5v

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Kuldiga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
New Haven
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Vasteras

Rakvere

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

24.01.2009
01.03.2009
10.01.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
14.02.2009
14.03.2009
14.02.2009
24.01.2009
04.01.2009

01.03.2009
24.01.2009
18.02.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
06.12.2008
14.02.2009
24.01.2009
01.03.2009
01.03.2009

15.03.2009
20.01.2009
24.01.2009
01.03.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
01.03.2009



